
 

 

 

Sciences Po Paris 2016-2017 

Official EAP start date – fall and year-long students Wednesday, August 17, 2016 

UC-Specific Orientation at the UC Center/ACCENT Center 
(obligatory attendance) 

Thursday, August 18:  1 pm-3 pm 

Sciences Po Welcome Program (obligatory attendance) 
Friday, August 19 (9AM)-Friday, 
August 26 

End of Welcome Programme Friday, August 26 

Fall semester August 29 – December 16 

Mandatory Academic meetings with Study Center Director September 27-28-29 

Group dinner September 27/28 

Fall midterm exams (note: these fall on Saturdays) Oct 8, Oct 15, Oct 22 and Nov 5 

Fall break – no classes Monday, Oct 24 – Sunday, Oct 30 

UCEAP Deadline for P/NP Thursday, November 10 

Armistice Day  - no classes Friday, November 11 

Final exams December 5 – 15, 2016 

End of fall semester December 16, 2016 

Winter Break (year-long students) December 17 – January 20 

Official EAP start date - spring-only students Wednesday, January 11, 2017 

UC-specific orientation for spring students at the UC 
Center/ACCENT Center (obligatory attendance) 

Thursday, January 12: 
2 pm – 4 pm 

Spring Welcome Program-spring only students (obligatory 
attendance)   

Friday, January 13, 2017 (9AM)– 
Friday, January 20, 2017 

Spring semester (year-long & spring-only students) January 21 – May 20, 2017 

Mandatory Academic meetings with Study Center Director TBA 

Group dinner TBA 

Spring Break Monday, Feb 13 – Sunday, Feb 19 

Spring midterm exams (note:  these fall on Saturdays) Mar 4, Mar 11, Mar 18, Mar 25 

UCEAP deadline for P/NP Friday, April 7 

Easter Monday, no classes April 17 

Public Holiday, no classes Monday, May 1 

Exams May 2 - 17 

Public Holiday, no classes Monday, May 8 

End of spring semester May 20, 2017 

 
See also:  Sciences Po website calendar 

 

http://formation.sciences-po.fr/sites/default/files/calendrier_universitaire_en_2016_2017.pdf

